
Toronto (21-16) -vs- Michigan (15-7)
03/23/2024 at Ann Arbor, MI (Canham Natatorium)

 
 

 

Date: 03/23/2024
Time: 2:00 PM
Site: Ann Arbor, MI
Venue: Canham Natatorium

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Toronto 1 0 1 1 3
Michigan 5 3 4 2 14

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:07 UM G Lola Ciruli
1st 6:01 UM G-P Kata Utassy
1st 4:30 UM G Ashley O'Neill
1st 3:27 UM G Sammi Monroe
1st 0:11 TOR G-E Vega Jones
1st 0:01 UM G Alison Lock
2nd 7:18 UM G Jillian Schlom
2nd 5:39 UM G Emma Gustafsson
2nd 4:54 UM G Jillian Schlom
3rd 6:50 TOR G Alexandra Lee
3rd 6:31 UM G Emma Gustafsson
3rd 4:27 UM G Emma Gustafsson
3rd 2:56 UM G Kasey Umlauf
3rd 1:27 UM G Lulu Hirschfield
4th 3:54 UM G Emilia Mladjan
4th 3:41 TOR G Vega Jones
4th 2:18 UM G Kasey Umlauf

Team Statistics

TOR UM
Shots 26 33
Goals 3 13
Assists 3 11
Points 6 24
Exclusions 4 2
Steals 5 8
Sprints 0-4 4-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:21 UM E Issy Jackson
1st 1:45 UM E Kaia Levenfeld
1st 2:42 TOR E Alexandra Lee
1st 6:05 TOR E-P Amy Pearce
2nd 1:53 TOR E-P Julia DeCaire
3rd 7:42 TOR E Lillian Sheridan



Individual
 
 
Toronto 3

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Hana Truchla 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Vega Jones 7 2 0 2 0 1 4 0 0-2
3 Alexandra Lee 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Ava Stimson 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Devon Lynch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Julia DeCaire 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Hannah Levin 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-2
8 Amy Pearce 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Lillian Sheridan 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
10 Lillian Wheatley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Sarah August 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Sidney Gagne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Chloe MacVicar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Sarah  Neal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Rose Esplen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Gabrielle Vas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

22
Josie Hlohovsky
Andrist 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
Totals 26 3 3 6 4 1 5 0 0-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Hana Truchla 32:00 14 11

Totals 14 11

Michigan 14

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1B Grace Walsh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Issy Jackson 0 0 2 2 1 0 1 0 0-0
3 Ashley O'Neill 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Kaia Levenfeld 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Kata Utassy 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Sammi Monroe 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Jillian Schlom 3 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 1-0
9 Lola Ciruli 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1-0
11 Fiona Young 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 1 0-0
12 Brooke Ingram 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Kasey Umlauf 4 2 0 2 0 1 2 1 0-0
14 Emma Gustafsson 5 3 1 4 0 0 1 0 2-0
16 Maddy Scarth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Alison Lock 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Lulu Hirschfield 4 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0-0
22 Riley Chapple 5 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0-0
24 Jordan Schneider 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 33 13 11 24 2 3 8 4 4-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1B Grace Walsh 32:00 3 11

Totals 3 11


